· Pre-charged with nitrogen.
· Hermetic compressor (H)
(Series 600-700 and 800 cool.).
· Expansion by Thermostatic valve.
· Liquid receiver with safety valve.
· Ceramic filter dryer.
· Solenoid valve in the evaporator.
· Sight glass in the condensing unit.

Caudal
Flow
Débit
dBA kg
condens.
evapora.
Series Modelo/Model/Modèle W m3* m3* CV/HP kW kg A A m3/h
600
USC6035H5X 8 150 170 130 400/3/50 3 1/2 2,6 UCC6035H5X 1/2 7/8
NITRÓGENO
NITROGEN
NITROGÈNE
7,6 9,4 EEP4214W1X 5 200 - 2 400 49 210
USC6040H5X 9 523 210 170 400/3/50 4 3 UCC6040H5X 1/2 7/8 8,3 10,3 EEP4214W1X 5 200 - 2 400 49 210
700
USC7050H5X 11 300 250 215 400/3/50 5 3,7 UCC7050H5X 1/2 7/8 10,5 13,2 2 x EEP4154W1X 5 600 - 3 200 50 390
USC7065H5X 14 390 285 250 400/3/50 6 1/2 4,8 UCC7065H5X 5/8 1 1/8 15,4 18,3 2 x EEP4214W1X 5 600 - 4 800 51 410
800
USC8070H5X 18 150 355 290 400/3/50 7 5,2 UCC8070H5X 5/8 1 3/8 18,2 21,5 2 x EEP4214W1X 9 600 - 4 800 52 430
USC8100H5X 22 280 445 370 400/3/50 10 7,5 UCC8100H5X 5/8 1 3/8 24,9 28,5 2 x EEP4330W1X 9 600 - 6 780 52 470
USC8130H5X 31 000 730 510 400/3/50 13 9,7 UCC8130H5X 5/8 1 3/8 26,7 33,5 3 x EEP4330W1X 13 500 - 10 170 60 550
USC8150H5X 36 000 910 750 400/3/50 15 11,2 UCC8150H5X 7/8 1 5/8 31,7 37,4 3 x EEP4330W1X 13 500 - 10 170 60 560
DIMENSIONES      DIMENSIONS      DIMENSIONS
COND. EVAP.
Series A B C Modelo A B C D1 D2
600 770 1 180 590 EEP4214 307 583 1 612 1 382 810